League Division Two Wed 10th Apr 2019 00:00 Winner: Unknown
Board Rating Yorks Copper Works 2 \%

1(B) 150C
2(B) 119B
3(B) 116A
4 (B) 099C
5(B) 000
Total 484

Last update Michael Bramson Fri 12th Apr 2019 20:16. Reported by Michael Bramson . Verified By

Cooper, Peter Yo -
Farley, Mike 0-1
Pinder, William 0-1
Laing, Ron S Y - 1

Default
1-4

Alwoodley 2
Harris, Mark
Pedro, David L
Hersey, Richard
Gelder, Paul

Rating
154L
141B
132B
121A

O(def) - 1 Terrington, Chris J 126C

674



