League Division Two Wed 10th Apr 2019 00:00 Winner: Unknown

<b>Board Ratin</b>	g Yorks Copper Wor	rks 2 V	Alwoodley 2	Rating
1(B) 150C	Cooper, Peter	1/2 - 1/2	Harris, Mark	154L
2(B) 119B	Farley, Mike	0 - 1	Pedro, David L	141B
3 (B) 116A	Pinder, William	0 - 1	Hersey, Richard	132B
4(B) 099C	Laing, Ron S	1/2 - 1/2	Gelder, Paul	121A
5(B) 000	Default	0(def) - 1	Terrington, Chris	J 126C
Total 484		1 - 4		674

Last update Michael Bramson Fri 12th Apr 2019 20:16. Reported by Michael Bramson . Verified By